LOBBY BAR

Salads

Caesar salad
lettuce, parmesan, croutons, Caesar dressing
with chicken
with prawns

Ghanaian mixed salad
lettuce, carrot, baked beans, tuna, egg

Greek salad V
tomato, cucumber, green pepper, lettuce, feta cheese,
black olives, lemon dressing

Arabic mezzah @
hummus, babaganoush, tabbouleh, stuffed vine leaves tomatoes
lettuce, vine leaves, olives, cucumber, pitta bread

Salmon trio
salmon, tartare, smoked salmon, graved salmon,
mustard honey dressing, potato rosti

Avocado salad V¥
lettuce, tomatoes, avocado, onion

Fattoush salad %%
crispy greens, tomato, sumak, spring onion,
lettuce, cucumber, fried bread with olive oil, lemon sauce

Snack

Panko breaded prawns
golden fried prawns with tartare sauce and chips

Fried calamari
spicy fried calamari with tartar sauce and chips

Spicy chicken wings
local spices marinated grilled chicken wings

Spring rolls samosa
served with chips

www.movenpick.com

140

180
210
130

150

180

220

140

130

280

180

170

140



Burgers & sandwiches

Wagyu beef burger 200 gr.

Japanese wagyu beef patty, homemade burger bun,
organic butter lettuce, beer caramelized onions, fried plantain

cheddar cheese, house pickles, fries,dip sauce

Spicy ambassador burger

chili tomato relish, bacon, tomato, cucumber

Cheese burger

burger burn, beef patty, tomato cucumber, lettuce, cheese

Ambassador club sandwich

toasted bread, chicken, fried egg, bacon, tomato, basil pesto

Tuna ciabatta

ciabatta bread, tuna, lettuce, tomatoes

Tomato mozzarella panini ¥

tomato, buffalo cheese, tomato basil, panini

Pizza & pasta

Margarita
tomato, onion, mozzarella cheese

Chicken pizza

chicken, mushroom, onion, cheese, tomato sauce

Salami pizza

salami, tomato, green olives, basil, mozzarella cheese

Pasta of the day Y

spaghetti, linguine or penne: with a choice of
Arabiata sauce, or primavera vegetables

serve with parmesan cheese

Dessert

Selection of Movenpick Ice cream Y

New York cheese cake ¥
Créme brule V

Chef’s corner (Please choose from our selection of cakes) ¥

Fruit Platter ¥
International cheese platter V

www.movenpick.com

(Per scoop)

370

230

220

190

170

160

170

210

195

180

40
130

130
80

100
190



Beverages

Juices
cranberry

apple, orange, pineapple, mango, guava

Fresh fruit juice
orange, pineapple

Champagnes
Veuve clicquot brut
Moet & chandon brut imperial

White wine

Long mountain sauvignon blanc (South Africa)

Yellow tail chardonnay (Australia)

Red wine (By Glass)

Long mountain cabernet sauvignon (South Africa)
Yellow tail cabernet sauvignon (Australia)

Rose wine (by glass)
| Heart Rose (Spain)

For a different wine preference kindly ask your waiter for wine list

Beer & Cider

Stella Artois 330ml
Club 330ml
Heineken 330ml
Guinness

Star 330ml
Hunter’s

Savana dry
Smirnoff Ice

Milkshakes
Vanilla, strawberry, chocolate

www.movenpick.com

by the glass
80
80

80
80

80

60
40

50

2500
2500

bottle
320
320

320
320

320

50
40
50
40
40
50
50
50

60



Water

San Pellegrino 0.75L
Bel Aqua 1.50L
Aqua Panna (L)

San Pellegrino 0.25L
Agqua Panna 0.25L
Bel Aqua 0.33L

Soft drinks

Red Bull
Alvaro

Bitter Lemon
Coca Cola
Coca Cola Light
Fanta

Ginger Ale
Malta Guinness
Soda Water
Sprite

Tonic Water

Tea & Coffee

Latte, Macchiato, Cappuccino, latte macchiato

Coffee, Espresso
Double espresso
Tea

Hot Chocolate

www.movenpick.com

55
40
55
40
40
30

50
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

50
40
40
35
50



Lifestyle

' Vegeterian
N Vegan

Dishes may contain:

cereals and grains containing gluten
crustaceans

fish

eggs

soy

milk and lactose

nuts (e.g. nuts, almonds, pistachios)
peanuts

celery

mustard

sesame

molluscs

lupins

sulphur dioxide and sulphite

garlic

Pork



