LOBBY BAR

Salads	GH¢
Caesar salad F D O lettuce, parmesan, croutons, Caesar dressing with chicken F D O	140 180
with prawns FDOB	210
Ghanaian mixed salad C D lettuce, carrot, baked beans, tuna, egg	130
Greek salad ♥ F tomato, cucumber, green pepper, lettuce, feta cheese, black olives, lemon dressing	150
Arabic mezzah OGNA hummus, babaganoush, tabbouleh, stuffed vine leaves tomatoes lettuce, vine leaves, olives, cucumber, pitta bread	180
Salmon trio J C salmon, tartare, smoked salmon, graved salmon, mustard honey dressing, potato rosti	220
Avocado salad ♥ lettuce, tomatoes, avocado, onion	140
Fattoush salad A crispy greens, tomato, sumak, spring onion, lettuce, cucumber, fried bread with olive oil, lemon sauce	130
Snack	
Panko breaded prawns B F A golden fried prawns with tartare sauce and chips	280
Fried calamari A C spicy fried calamari with tartar sauce and chips	180
Spicy chicken wings O local spices marinated grilled chicken wings	170
Spring rolls samosa A O served with chips	140

Burgers & sandwiches	GH¢
Wagyu beef burger 200 gr. FONAK Japanese wagyu beef patty, homemade burger bun, organic butter lettuce, beer caramelized onions, fried plantain cheddar cheese, house pickles, fries,dip sauce	370
Spicy ambassador burger O N A K P chili tomato relish, bacon, tomato, cucumber	230
Cheese burger F O N A K burger burn, beef patty, tomato cucumber, lettuce, cheese	220
Ambassador club sandwich A D O G P toasted bread, chicken, fried egg, bacon, tomato, basil pesto	190
Tuna ciabatta A C F ciabatta bread, tuna, lettuce, tomatoes	170
Tomato mozzarella panini ♥ A F G tomato, buffalo cheese, tomato basil, panini	160
Pizza & pasta	
Margarita ♥ FONA tomato, onion, mozzarella cheese	170
Chicken pizza F O N A chicken, mushroom, onion, cheese, tomato sauce	210
Salami pizza F O N A salami, tomato, green olives, basil, mozzarella cheese	195
Pasta of the day ▼ FODA spaghetti, linguine or penne: with a choice of Arabiata sauce, or primavera vegetables serve with parmesan cheese	180
Dessert	
Selection of Movenpick Ice cream \(\nabla \) FNG (Per scoop) New York cheese cake \(\nabla \) FGND Crème brule \(\nabla \) FGND Chef's corner (Please choose from our selection of cakes) \(\nabla \) FGND Fruit Platter \(\nabla \) International cheese platter \(\nabla \) FNG	40 130 130 80 100 190

All prices are in GH¢ and inclusive of taxes For allergens, vegetarian and vegan dishes please see last page.

Beverages		GH¢	
Juices cranberry apple, orange, pineapple, mango, guava		60 40	
Fresh fruit juice orange, pineapple		50	
Champagnes Veuve clicquot brut Moet & chandon brut imperial		2500 2500	
White wine Long mountain sauvignon blanc (South Africa) Yellow tail chardonnay (Australia)	by the glass 80 80	bottle 320 320	
Red wine (By Glass) Long mountain cabernet sauvignon (South Africa) Yellow tail cabernet sauvignon (Australia)	80 80	320 320	
Rose wine (by glass) I Heart Rose (Spain)	80	320	
For a different wine preference kindly ask your waiter for wine list			
Beer & Cider			
Stella Artois 330ml Club 330ml Heineken 330ml Guinness Star 330ml Hunter's Savana dry Smirnoff Ice		50 40 50 40 40 50 50	
Milkshakes			

60

Vanilla, strawberry, chocolate

Water

San Pellegrino 0.75L Bel Aqua 1.50L Aqua Panna (L) San Pellegrino 0.25L Aqua Panna 0.25L Bel Aqua 0.33L	55 40 55 40 40 30
Soft drinks	30
Red Bull	50
Alvaro	35
Bitter Lemon	35
Coca Cola	35
Coca Cola Light	35
Fanta Cingar No.	35
Ginger Ale Malta Guinness	35 35
Soda Water	35 35
Sprite	35 35
Tonic Water	35
Tea & Coffee	
Latte, Macchiato, Cappuccino, latte macchiato	50
Coffee, Espresso	40
Double espresso	40
Tea	35
Hot Chocolate	50

Lifestyle



▼ Vegeterian



Vegan

Dishes may contain:

- A cereals and grains containing gluten
- crustaceans
- C fish
- D eggs
- Е soy
- milk and lactose F
- nuts (e.g. nuts, almonds, pistachios)
- H peanuts
- celery
- mustard
- K sesame
- molluscs
- M lupins
- N sulphur dioxide and sulphite
- O garlic
- Pork